

LEAD MEMBERSHIPS

Valid at Saddle River Spring Location ONLY

(Range Time Only)

Initiation Fee	Monthly Fee		
\$100	\$25		
	\$5		
	Each Additional Family Member		
	(Up to 4)		

Family Members: Spouse and children under age 25 living in same household

BRASS MEMBERSHIPS

Valid at Saddle River Spring Location ONLY

(Benefits	Incl	luded)	

Initiation Fee	Monthly Fee		
\$150	\$45		
	\$5		
	Each Additional Family Member		
	(Up to 4)		

Family Members: Spouse and children under age 25 living in same household

*<u>Active Military and LEOs</u> 20% Off Initiation Fee Only.

*<u>Veterans, Retired LEOs, First Responders, Medical Personnel, Seniors (60+)</u> 10% Off Initiation Fee Only.

*Proof of eligibility required

Benefits	NON Members	Lead Members	Brass Members
Range Fee-Pistol	\$17.00 shooter/hour	Free	Free
Range Fee for additional shooter on shared lane-Pistol	\$8.50/shooter/hour	1/2 price	1/2 price
Range Fee-Rifle	\$20.00 shooter/hour	Free	Free
Range Fee for additional shooter on shared lane-Rifle	\$10/shooter/hour	1/2 price	1/2 price
Guest passes			6 Free 20 Half Price
Discount on accessories, ammo & training			5%
Discount on gun rentals			25%
Discount on regularly priced new and used firearms			3%
Complimentary targets per visit	1	1	2
Priority range reservations and check-in		✓	~
SRR Newsletter		✓	~
Complimentary SRR Hat (1 per membership)			~
Access to Member Only events		✓	\checkmark
FFL transfers*			1/2 price

* Not applicable on NFA transfers